
Liedon Säästöpankkikisat 

Liedon Parma 

30.05.2019 

  

M 200m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,7 

1)   Tuomas Lehtonen                  LiedPa                    22,30              

2)   Valtteri Kalliokulju             LiedPa                    22,41              

3)   Kalle Stylman                    LiedPa                    22,94              

4)   Markus Hurri                     LiedPa                    23,62              

4)   Samuli Raikunen                  LiedPa                    23,62              

     Tomi Mustonen                    TurWei                    DNS                

  

N 600m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Siiri Ojanen                     TuUL                      1.43,56            

2)   Liina Ahtiainen                  TuUL                      1.47,44            

3)   Liisa Jalava                     TuUL                      1.49,48            

4)   Annika Laulumaa                  LaitJy                    1.49,84            

  

T7 40m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -0,1 

1)   Alice Lundström                  SalVil                    9,49               

  

P7 Pallonheitto 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Vilho Virjonen                   TuUL                      18,97              

     15,01  17,48  18,97   

  

  

  



P9 40m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Eemeli Rönnemaa                  LiedPa                    7,59               

2)   Niki Sirén                       RaisKu                    7,64               

3)   Niila Anttila                    LiedPa                    7,68               

  

  

T9 40m 

1)   Edith Tuominen                   LiedPa                    7,10               

2)   Iina Jokinen                     LiedPa                    7,34               

3)   Emilia Suominen                  KalVa                     7,35               

4)   Pihla Halava                     LittTU                    7,49               

5)   Laura Sovijärvi                  LiedPa                    7,52               

6)   Peppi Jaakkola                   LiedPa                    7,78               

7)   Lilja Nieminen                   LiedPa                    8,13               

8)   Helka Ekholm                     TarvasjU                  8,15               

9)   Pihla Villberg                   LiedPa                    8,36               

  

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: -0,4 

1)   Pihla Halava                     LittTU                    7,49               

2)   Laura Sovijärvi                  LiedPa                    7,52               

3)   Peppi Jaakkola                   LiedPa                    7,78               

4)   Lilja Nieminen                   LiedPa                    8,13               

5)   Helka Ekholm                     TarvasjU                  8,15               

  

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: +0,0 

1)   Edith Tuominen                   LiedPa                    7,10               

2)   Iina Jokinen                     LiedPa                    7,34               

3)   Emilia Suominen                  KalVa                     7,35               

4)   Pihla Villberg                   LiedPa                    8,36               

  



  

P9 Kuula 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Niki Sirén                       RaisKu                    4,81               

     4,38   3,59   4,62   4,40   4,60   4,81    

  

2)   Niila Anttila                    LiedPa                    4,51               

     4,07   4,36   4,42   4,51   4,39   4,44    

  

3)   Eemeli Rönnemaa                  LiedPa                    4,36               

     4,36   4,00   4,04   4,25   4,03   4,04    

  

  

T9 Kuula 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Iina Jokinen                     LiedPa                    5,70               

     4,31   5,53   5,70   5,24   4,73   5,46    

  

2)   Laura Sovijärvi                  LiedPa                    5,67               

     5,09   5,66   5,29   5,67   4,62   5,11    

  

3)   Emilia Suominen                  KalVa                     5,03               

     4,55   5,03   4,17   4,45   4,13   4,63    

  

4)   Edith Tuominen                   LiedPa                    4,56               

     4,37   4,56   3,98   3,80   3,40   3,90    

  

5)   Helka Ekholm                     TarvasjU                  4,29               

     3,81   4,21   2,91   4,29   4,04   3,58    

  

6)   Lilja Nieminen                   LiedPa                    4,13               



     3,82   4,00   4,02   3,80   3,69   4,13    

  

7)   Pihla Villberg                   LiedPa                    3,41               

     3,09   3,08   3,22   3,41   3,26   3,35    

  

  

P11 150m 

1)   Valtteri Hyyrynen                TuUL                      22,34              

2)   Voitto Virjonen                  TuUL                      22,80              

3)   Tatu Virtanen                    LiedPa                    23,37              

4)   Eero Hakola                      LiedPa                    23,84              

5)   Alvin Lundström                  SalVil                    24,28              

6)   Kaapo Merenluoto                 LiedPa                    25,00              

7)   Atte Virtanen                    LiedPa                    25,46              

8)   Eero Toivonen                    KaarUra                   25,64              

  

Loppukilpailu erä 1, Tuuli: -1,3 

1)   Valtteri Hyyrynen                TuUL                      22,34              

2)   Eero Hakola                      LiedPa                    23,84              

3)   Kaapo Merenluoto                 LiedPa                    25,00              

4)   Eero Toivonen                    KaarUra                   25,64              

  

Loppukilpailu erä 2, Tuuli: +0,6 

1)   Voitto Virjonen                  TuUL                      22,80              

2)   Tatu Virtanen                    LiedPa                    23,37              

3)   Alvin Lundström                  SalVil                    24,28              

4)   Atte Virtanen                    LiedPa                    25,46              

  

  

 

 



T11 150m 

1)   Minea Auremaa                    TuUL                      22,50              

2)   Helka Heinonen                   LiedPa                    25,23              

3)   Aada Palsio                      PiikkKe                   25,64              

4)   Loviisa Granö                    LiedPa                    25,88              

5)   Siiri Luukka                     LiedPa                    26,17              

6)   Vilja Koivisto                   LiedPa                    26,19              

7)   Fanny Alari                      LiedPa                    26,27              

8)   Pihla Halava                     LittTU                    26,67              

9)   Pinja Mämmi                      LiedPa                    27,13              

10)  Hetti Ekholm                     TarvasjU                  28,84              

11)  Helli Tukkiniemi                 LiedPa                    30,50              

  

Loppukilpailu erä 1 

1)   Minea Auremaa                    TuUL                      22,50              

2)   Helka Heinonen                   LiedPa                    25,23              

3)   Fanny Alari                      LiedPa                    26,27              

4)   Pinja Mämmi                      LiedPa                    27,13              

5)   Hetti Ekholm                     TarvasjU                  28,84              

  

Loppukilpailu erä 2 

1)   Aada Palsio                      PiikkKe                   25,64              

2)   Loviisa Granö                    LiedPa                    25,88              

3)   Siiri Luukka                     LiedPa                    26,17              

4)   Vilja Koivisto                   LiedPa                    26,19              

5)   Pihla Halava                     LittTU                    26,67              

6)   Helli Tukkiniemi                 LiedPa                    30,50              

  

  

 

 



P11 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Voitto Virjonen                  TuUL                      4,45 +1,9           

     3,88   4,45   4,16   x      x      3,95    

     +1,5   +1,9   +1,3   +1,2   +2,7   +0,7    

  

2)   Alvin Lundström                  SalVil                    3,92 +3,7  3,88 +1,7 

     x      3,88   3,83   3,92   3,58   3,61    

     +1,7   +1,7   +2,9   +3,7   +3,1   +1,3    

  

3)   Eero Hakola                      LiedPa                    3,89 +2,4  3,73 -1,0 

     3,63   3,73   3,61   3,82   x      3,89    

     -1,8   -1,0   +1,1   +3,1   +1,6   +2,4    

  

4)   Tatu Virtanen                    LiedPa                    3,69 -1,2           

     x      3,69   3,45   x      3,32   3,34    

     +1,6   -1,2   +0,9   +0,4   +4,1   +0,8    

  

5)   Atte Virtanen                    LiedPa                    3,57 +0,6           

     3,51   3,57   3,38   3,34   3,42   3,35    

     +1,8   +0,6   -1,2   +3,8   +1,7   +0,8    

  

6)   Kaapo Merenluoto                 LiedPa                    3,26 +5,3  3,23 +2,0 

     3,26   2,87   3,01   3,23   3,09   2,98    

     +5,3   -1,2   +5,4   +2,0   +0,4   +1,1    

  

 

 

 

 



 

T11 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Siiri Luukka                     LiedPa                    3,67 +1,5           

     3,46   3,37   3,42   3,52   3,64   3,67    

     +1,9   +2,0   +0,3   +1,1   +0,2   +1,5    

  

2)   Aada Palsio                      PiikkKe                   3,65 +2,8  3,58 +1,1 

     3,49   3,65   3,40   3,48   3,42   3,58    

     +2,9   +2,8   +1,3   +3,9   +1,0   +1,1    

  

3)   Fanny Alari                      LiedPa                    3,56 +2,1  3,50 +0,5 

     3,50   3,49   3,36   3,56   3,42   3,50    

     +3,8   +3,0   -0,5   +2,1   +1,5   +0,5    

  

4)   Helka Heinonen                   LiedPa                    3,46 -1,6           

     3,16   3,25   3,44   3,46   3,25   3,37    

     +1,1   +1,8   +1,7   -1,6   +3,2   +2,6    

  

5)   Sanni Hyyrynen                   LiedPa                    3,40 +1,8           

     -      3,40   3,30   3,32   3,32   3,37    

     +6,1   +1,8   -0,2   +0,6   +2,0   +1,9    

  

6)   Pinja Mämmi                      LiedPa                    3,19 +1,3           

     3,01   2,80   3,12   3,10   2,90   3,19    

                          +2,7   -1,1   +1,3    

  

7)   Hetti Ekholm                     TarvasjU                  3,03 +0,7           

     3,03   2,93   -      3,00   2,89   2,88    

     +0,7   +1,8   +2,9   +1,3   -1,3   +1,4    

  



 

8)   Vilja Koivisto                   LiedPa                    2,96 +1,7           

     2,84   2,77   2,67   2,87   2,89   2,96    

     +1,9   +2,5   -0,9   +1,0   -0,7   +1,7    

  

9)   Helli Tukkiniemi                 LiedPa                    2,55 +1,0           

     2,55   2,55   2,41   -      -      -       

     +3,8   +1,0   -0,9                         

  

  

P13 150m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Miro Mattila                     LiedPa                    23,50              

2)   Luca Jämsen                      SalVil                    23,76              

3)   Tobias Kallioniemi               LiedPa                    25,10              

  

  

T13 150m 

Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,0 

1)   Ella-Sofia Hyövelä               LiedPa                    21,56              

2)   Anna Yli-Kauppila                LiedPa                    24,79              

3)   Patricia Laukkanen               LiedPa                    24,95              

4)   Anni Koskinen                    LittTU                    25,13              

5)   Alexandra Alari                  LiedPa                    26,57              

6)   Maria Brotell                    LiedPa                    27,43              

  

 

 

 

 



P13 Kiekko 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Niklas Välilä                    MaarMa                    27,20              

     25,58  26,85  26,82  25,64  24,28  27,20   

  

2)   Miro Mattila                     LiedPa                    12,09              

     x      12,09  11,76  -      -      -       

  

  

T13 Kiekko 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Anni Koskinen                    LittTU                    19,96              

     16,84  x      x      x      18,68  19,96   

  

2)   Siiri Hyyrynen                   LiedPa                    17,96              

     12,84  13,77  17,96  17,59  15,70  13,49   

  

3)   Maria Brotell                    LiedPa                    14,66              

     11,23  11,34  14,66  9,14   x      10,45   

  

     Alexandra Alari                  LiedPa                    NM                 

     x      x      x      x      x      x       

  

  

T15 200m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Salla Mäkipere                   LiedPa                    29,50              

2)   Annika Laulumaa                  LaitJy                    29,60              

3)   Venla Hämäläinen                 LiedPa                    29,80              

4)   Vilma Rönnemaa                   LiedPa                    30,50              

N17 200m 



Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: -1,3 

1)   Ada-Sofia Söderlund              LiedPa                    28,05              

2)   Vilma Reunanen                   YlänKi                    28,32              

3)   Helena Saarinen                  LiedPa                    29,13              

  

  

N17 Pituus 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Ella-Sofia Hyövelä               LiedPa                    4,59 +2,7  4,51 -1,1 

     4,51   4,59   4,38   4,24   4,27   4,18    

     -1,1   +2,7          +1,2   +3,6   -1,7    

  

2)   Vilma Rönnemaa                   LiedPa                    4,54 +1,9           

     4,44   x      x      4,47   4,54   4,20    

     -0,5   +0,5   +1,8   -0,3   +1,9   +1,3    

  

3)   Salla Mäkipere                   LiedPa                    4,47 +2,5  4,17 +0,5 

     3,83   4,25   4,17   4,47   2,43   3,83    

     +2,3   +4,3   +0,5   +2,5   -1,5   +2,7    

  

4)   Venla Hämäläinen                 LiedPa                    4,25 +1,5           

     3,07   4,14   3,80   4,25    

     -1,4   +1,6   -1,7   +1,5    

  

  

N35 200m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Kati Sillanpää                   LiedPa                    33,27              

  

  

M45 200m 



Loppukilpailu, Tuuli: +0,1 

1)   Sami Mäkinen                     NaantLöy                  30,57              

  

  

N60 200m 

Loppukilpailu 

1)   Tarja Kummelus                   LahtiSp                   34,79              

 


